
HYPE HY-1080 SLIM-FIT HARD
CASE FOR IPAD
Read More
SKU: CAR-HY-1080-SLV
Price: 1,020 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Bags / Cases
Tags: 7

Product Description

2M DB15 M/F EXTENSION VGA
CABLE
Read More
SKU: VGA-M/F-2MEXT
Price: 1,020 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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AP Ubiquiti Rocket M2
Read More
SKU: NET-UBI-ROCKETM2
Price: 14,290 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Wireless / Bluetooth, Ubiquiti
Tags: 36

Product Description

Microtik 5Ghz RBSXT5HND
Read More
SKU: NET-MIK-RBSXT5HND
Price: 15,440 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Mikrotik
Tags: 40

Product Description
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TRANSCEIVER RJ45/SC 100TX
Read More
SKU: NET-TPL-SC-UTP100
Price: 17,500 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Other
Tags: 11

Product Description

ATEN CS-64US PETITE 4 PORT
USB KV
Read More
SKU: NET-KVM-CS64US
Price: 16,161 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Accessories
Tags: 13

Product Description

FRENCH KEYBOARD STICKER
AZERTY IN WHITE
Read More
SKU: KB-STICKFR-WH
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Price: 990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Keyboard and Mouse
Tags: 5

Product Description

2.4GHz 14dBi Outdoor Panel
antenna
Read More
SKU: NWL-BDJ-BA2400-14-45
Price: 18,540 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Network Wireless / Bluetooth
Tags: 3

Product Description

Amconn KVM614UP 4PORT
Read More
SKU: NET-KVM614UP-UO-PB
Price: 4,110 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Accessories
Tags: 13

Product Description
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HP Q5949A BLACK TONER (Page
Yield: 2500 Pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-Q5949A
Price: 19,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description

HP Q7553X BLACK TONER (Page
Yield: 7000 Pages)
Read More
SKU: TON-Q7553X
Price: 25,534 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Printer Related
Tags: 15

Product Description
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PORTABLE FOLDABLE LAPTOP
STAND
Read More
SKU: NBB-LAPTOP-STAND
Price: 8,390 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Computer Accessories
Tags: 13

Product Description

HMDI Cable M-M 30m
Read More
SKU: CBL-30M-HDMI-MM
Price: 15,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Cables and Cable accessories
Tags: 19

Product Description
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Laptop Ac Adapter For LENOVO
ThinkPad Tablet 10
Read More
SKU: PWR-LENTP10
Price: 4,490 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: UPS / PSU
Tags: 22

Product Description

UBIQUITI FC-SM-100 Single-
Mode LC Fiber Cable, 30m
Read More
SKU: CBL-FC-SM-100
Price: 12,990 Vt
Stock: instock

Categories: Cables and Cable accessories, Fiber
Equipment, Ubiquiti

Tags: 36

Product Description
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SC to SC Singlemode Duplex
9/125 OS2 Fiber Patch Cable, 37
Meters
Read More
SKU: CBL-FSD9-SCSC-37
Price: 6,990 Vt
Stock: instock
Categories: Fiber Equipment
Tags: 44

Product Description

WooCommerce PDF Catalog

Developer By PDF Catalog Woocommerce

https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product/sc-to-sc-singlemode-duplex-9-125-os2-fiber-patch-cable-37-meters-2/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-category/fiber/
https://shop.spim.co/index.php/product-tag/44/

